              HC210C-T
FSK/OOK Transmitter Module
HC210C-T    Rev1.0                        bonnie@Ljelect.com              www.Ljelect.com                                       1 / 17
1. General:
•  The HC210C-T is a low-cost sub-1 GHz transmitter designed for very low-power wireless appli-
cations. The circuit is mainly intended for the ISM (Industrial, Scientific and Medical) and SRD
(Short Range Device) frequency bands at 315, 433, 868, and 915 MHz, but can easily be
programmed for operation at other frequencies in the 300-348 MHz, 387-464 MHz and 779-928

   Unit: mm
HC210C-T    Rev1.0                          bonnie@Ljelect.com              www.Ljelect.com          17/ 17
11.  Ordering Information
Part Number Operation Band
HC210C-T315 315MHz
HC210C-T433 433MHz
HC210C-T868 868MHz
HC210C-T915 915MHz
12. Module Revisions
  Revisions
Date
Updated History
Rev1.0
April 2017
 The first final release
13. Importance Notice
The HC210C-T datasheet will be changed by LJ ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED according to the module design.
HC210C-T    Rev1.0                          bonnie@Ljelect.com              www.Ljelect.com          17/ 17
14.Contact us
E-mail: bonnie@Ljelect.com     Http://www.Ljelect.com